
 

                                                                          Criterion-5 

DVV Clarification 

5.1.1 Percentage of Students benefitted by scholarship and free ship provided by the 

institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, philanthropists during the 

last five year 

HEI Input Value  Revised HEI Input Value 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-19 2017-18 
 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-19 2017-18 

1098 669 1095 1136 626  1018 952 1095 1136 626 

 

Metrices 
No. 

Particulars 
Supporting 
Documents 

5.1.1 

Data template with Link View  

Year Wise Sanctioned Letter of 
Government Scholarship  

View  

Year Wise Sanctioned Letter of Non-
Government Scholarship 

View  

Year wise list of students in each scheme  

2021-2022 

2020-2021 

2019-2020 

2018-2019 

2017-2018 

Policy Document signed by Competent 
authority 

View  

 

 

 

https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1.xlsx
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-Sanction-Gov.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-Sanction-Non-gov.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-students-list-2021-2022.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-students-list-2020-2021.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-students-list-2019-2020.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1students-list-2018-2019.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-Students-list-2017-2018.pdf
https://rkscollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/5.1.1-Policy-Document.pdf

