(Nationally Accredited by NAAC) [Recognized by UGC u/s 2(f) &12(B)]
(Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar & Annamalai University)
(An ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution) Indili, Kallakurichi - 606 213.

Criterion-5

DVV Clarification

5.1.1 Percentage of Students benefitted by scholarship and free ship provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, philanthropists during the last five year

HEI Input Value				
2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018-19	2017-18
1098	669	1095	1136	626

	Revised HEI Input Value				
2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018-19	2017-18	
1018	952	1095	1136	626	

Metrices No.	Particulars	Supporting Documents
	Data template with Link	<u>View</u>
	Year Wise Sanctioned Letter of Government Scholarship	<u>View</u>
	Year Wise Sanctioned Letter of Non- Government Scholarship	<u>View</u>
		<u>2021-2022</u>
5.1.1		2020-2021
	Year wise list of students in each scheme	2019-2020
		2018-2019
		2017-2018
	Policy Document signed by Competent authority	<u>View</u>